
Best Seven Nights  Gap to Gap to 

Team  Scores Weighing Fish Place 1st Place Next Place

 White Therapy 771.05         12 1 -- --

 OFFLINE 742.65         12 2 -28.4 -28.4

 Bigger Bill$ 714.20         9 3 -56.9 -28.5

 Fishin' Fever 667.65         11 4 -103.4 -46.6

 Knotty By Nature 615.45         9 5 -155.6 -52.2

 Reel Property 488.25         6 6 -282.8 -127.2

 JimBobber 472.15         6 7 -298.9 -16.1

 Plugs n' Spoons 341.90         5 8 -429.2 -130.3

 Reel Blessed 340.55         5 9 -430.5 -1.3

 A Bigger Boat 303.50         9 10 -467.6 -37.1

 Risky Business 297.65         4 11 -473.4 -5.9

 Rod Boss 204.79         3 12 -566.3 -92.9

 The One -                0 13 -771.1 -204.8
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